Description:

The high-end wall-mounted speaker features small size and large power, elegant appearance, horn tweeter design, two-frequency speaker, highly cost

Professional Speaker

TS-774SR/TS-775SR/TS-776SR

performance and convenientinstallation. It can be used in various places such as conference rooms, training rooms, etc.

Specification:
Model
Rated power
Sensitivity
Impedance
Frequency response
Speaker unit
Dimension
Weight

TS-774SR

30W

89dB

8Q

80Hz -20KHz

4" x1,1"x 1
276x170%170mm
2.5Kg

TS-775SR

50W

90dB

8Q

80-20KHz

5" x1,1.5" x1
285x180x186mm
3.0Kg

TS-776SR

60W

92dB

8Q

60-20KHz

6" x1,1.5" x1
340%x220%x225mm
4.6Kg
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