



Description: The high-end wall-mounted speaker features small size and large power, elegant appearance, horn tweeter design, two-frequency speaker, highly cost performance and convenient installation. It can be used in various places such as conference rooms, training rooms, etc.

Specification:

Model	TS-774SR	TS-775SR	TS-776SR
Rated power	30W	50W	60W
Sensitivity	89dB	90dB	92dB
Impedance	8Ω	8Ω	8Ω
Frequency response	80Hz -20KHz	80-20KHz	60-20KHz
Speaker unit	4" ×1, 1" x 1	5" ×1, 1.5" ×1	6" ×1, 1.5" ×1
Dimension	276×170×170mm	285×180×186mm	340×220×225mm
Weight	2.5Kg	3.0Kg	4.6Kg